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NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

4 SINGLE HORSE

65 MUSY Lucie SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,97 9,37 8,47 9,12 8,59 9,03

55,56 18,97 9,37 8,47 9,12 8,59 11,03 55,56

0'44.87 0'46.84 0'42.37 0'45.60 0'42.97 0'45.17 4'27.82

(1) (1) (1) (4) (8) 2 (7)

70 OLIVE Jean Michel FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,17 10,39 9,02 8,57 8,27 9,47

55,90 210,17 10,39 9,02 8,57 8,27 9,47 55,90

0'50.87 0'51.94 0'45.10 0'42.87 0'41.37 0'47.37 4'39.52

(8) (3) (2) (1) (5) (2)

67 RENAUD Eric SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,91 10,22 10,27 8,92 7,73 9,94

57,00 39,91 10,22 10,27 8,92 7,73 9,94 57,00

0'49.57 0'51.09 0'51.33 0'44.62 0'38.67 0'49.72 4'45.00

(4) (2) (13) (3) (1) (4)

115 MORICHON EDOUARD FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,12 11,00 9,02 9,49 8,54 9,40

57,56 410,12 11,00 9,02 9,49 8,54 9,40 57,56

0'50.59 0'55.00 0'45.10 0'47.44 0'42.70 0'46.99 4'47.82

(6) (8) (2) (7) (7) (1)

79 DECOURTYE AXEL FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,94 10,86 9,30 10,03 7,85 10,64

58,63 59,94 10,86 9,30 10,03 7,85 10,64 58,63

0'49.71 0'54.32 0'46.50 0'50.16 0'39.27 0'53.21 4'53.17

(5) (6) (4) (8) (2) (5)

64 BARBEY Michael SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,58 10,74 9,86 8,68 8,77 10,86

59,47 610,58 10,74 9,86 8,68 8,77 10,86 59,47

0'52.89 0'53.69 0'49.30 0'43.38 0'43.83 0'54.28 4'57.37

(11) (5) (9) (2) (9) (6)

71 DEFEZ Daniel FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,69 10,64 9,50 10,06 8,35 9,93

61,16 710,69 10,64 9,50 10,06 8,35 11,93 61,16

0'53.43 0'53.22 0'47.50 0'50.28 0'41.75 0'49.63 4'55.81

(12) (4) (7) (9) (6) 2 (8)

60 COLLETTE Guy BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,60 0,00 10,14 11,56 10,02 9,09 8,24 9,81

61,46 810,14 11,56 10,02 11,09 8,24 9,81 60,86

0'50.68 0'57.81 0'50.09 0'45.44 0'41.21 0'49.05 4'54.28

(7) (10) (12) 2 (14) (4) (3)

68 RISCH Leonhard SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,87 10,98 9,44 10,44 8,15 13,46

62,33 99,87 10,98 9,44 10,44 8,15 13,46 62,33

0'49.34 0'54.88 0'47.20 0'52.22 0'40.73 1'07.29 5'11.66

(3) (7) (5) (10) (3) (13)

77 ROUGETTE PASCAL FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,85 12,27 9,82 9,43 9,39 10,21

62,97 109,85 12,27 9,82 9,43 9,39 12,21 62,97

0'49.23 1'01.34 0'49.10 0'47.13 0'46.97 0'51.06 5'04.83

(2) (14) (8) (6) (12) 2 (9)

76 SAINRAMES Dominique FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,50 11,20 11,70 9,86 9,16 9,15 10,69

65,26 1111,20 11,70 9,86 9,16 9,15 12,69 63,76

0'55.99 0'58.50 0'49.30 0'45.78 0'45.77 0'53.47 5'08.81

(13) (12) (9) (5) (11) 2 (10)

62 ZAREMBOWICZ Thorsten GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,19 11,34 9,45 12,72 8,94 11,15

65,80 1210,19 11,34 9,45 12,72 8,94 13,15 65,80

0'50.97 0'56.72 0'47.24 1'03.59 0'44.71 0'55.75 5'18.98

(9) (9) (6) (16) (10) 2 (11)

75 CACHELIN Frédéric SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,21 11,63 9,88 12,31 9,86 11,33

67,22 1310,21 11,63 9,88 12,31 9,86 13,33 67,22

0'51.04 0'58.13 0'49.40 1'01.56 0'49.32 0'56.63 5'26.08

(10) (11) (11) (15) (13) 2 (12)

66 RAHM René SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,80 0,00 11,61 11,92 11,64 10,95 11,81 13,71

76,43 1411,61 11,92 11,64 10,95 11,81 15,71 73,63

0'58.04 0'59.59 0'58.20 0'54.75 0'59.03 1'08.54 5'58.15

(14) (13) (14) (13) (17) 2 (14)

63 WEHR Hans GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,43 12,73 11,56 9,99

47,71 EL11,43 12,73 13,56 9,99 47,71

0'57.14 1'03.66 0'57.80 0'49.95 3'48.55

EL (15) 2 (15) (14)

69 NIELSEN Linn Stoekken NO
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,20 0,00 12,26 13,11 11,67 10,93 10,50 11,51

78,18 EL14,26 13,11 15,67 10,93 10,50 11,51 75,98

1'01.30 1'05.53 0'58.34 0'54.63 0'52.52 0'57.57 5'49.89

 1.00 2 (15) (17) 4 (17) (11) (16) EL

61 KOFLER Peter GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 2,40 3,70 11,43 12,73 11,56 10,93 9,99 16,45

81,19 EL11,43 12,73 13,56 10,93 9,99 16,45 75,09

0'57.14 1'03.66 0'57.80 0'54.65 0'49.95 1'22.27 6'05.47

EL (15) 2 (15) (12) (14) (15)

5 HORSE PAIR
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84 SCHENK Beat SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,60 0,00 10,19 10,78 9,61 11,05 8,90 10,43

64,57 110,19 10,78 9,61 11,05 8,90 12,43 62,97

0'50.97 0'53.91 0'48.04 0'55.25 0'44.51 0'52.15 5'04.83

(1) (1) (1) (6) (2) 2 (4)

83 MEIER Bruno SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,37 11,77 10,68 11,34 8,86 11,51

67,54 211,37 11,77 10,68 11,34 8,86 11,51 65,54

0'56.86 0'58.84 0'53.40 0'56.72 0'44.29 0'57.57 5'27.68

 2.00 (3) (3) (3) (8) (1) (2)

95 CADIVERNA EVE FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,43 12,57 10,76 10,44 11,38 11,86

69,44 312,43 12,57 10,76 10,44 11,38 11,86 69,44

1'02.13 1'02.84 0'53.80 0'52.22 0'56.90 0'59.29 5'47.18

(10) (6) (5) (2) (11) (3)

96 EVRARD Francois FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,28 11,99 11,18 11,13 11,16 11,95

70,70 411,28 11,99 11,18 11,13 11,16 13,95 70,70

0'56.40 0'59.97 0'55.90 0'55.65 0'55.81 0'59.75 5'43.48

(2) (4) (9) (7) (9) 2 (6)

80 AUER Beat SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,60 0,00 13,44 12,91 10,56 10,53 9,91 12,01

74,96 513,44 12,91 10,56 10,53 9,91 16,01 73,36

1'07.21 1'04.56 0'52.80 0'52.65 0'49.53 1'00.05 5'46.80

(14) (10) (2) (3) (3) 4 (18)

98 STAEL Dirk BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,42 12,92 10,88 10,11 10,53 12,60

75,46 613,42 12,92 10,88 14,11 10,53 12,60 74,46

0'57.08 1'04.62 0'54.40 0'50.53 0'52.65 1'03.02 5'42.30

 1.00 2 (8) (11) (7) 4 (11) (4) (8)

86 WÜTHRICH Daniel SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,29 12,86 12,20 12,19 11,06 12,15

75,75 713,29 12,86 12,20 14,19 11,06 12,15 75,75

1'06.46 1'04.28 1'01.00 1'00.96 0'55.30 1'00.75 6'08.75

(13) (9) (17) 2 (13) (8) (7)

82 KNÜSEL Franz SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,08 13,70 11,36 10,98 12,11 12,42

76,65 814,08 13,70 11,36 10,98 12,11 14,42 76,65

1'10.41 1'08.50 0'56.80 0'54.91 1'00.56 1'02.09 6'13.27

(16) (14) (10) (5) (14) 2 (15)

97 DUPONT Gerard FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,51 13,39 12,80 13,03 10,86 13,15

76,74 913,51 13,39 12,80 13,03 10,86 13,15 76,74

1'07.56 1'06.94 1'04.00 1'05.16 0'54.31 1'05.74 6'23.71

(15) (12) (19) (12) (7) (9)

92 STAHL Norbert GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,16 12,49 11,04 10,70 13,29 16,55

77,23 1013,16 12,49 11,04 10,70 13,29 16,55 77,23

1'05.78 1'02.47 0'55.20 0'53.50 1'06.43 1'22.76 6'26.14

(12) (5) (8) (4) (18) (20)

81 ENDERLI Guido SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,86 11,31 10,68 15,53 11,72 12,18

77,29 1111,86 11,31 10,68 17,53 11,72 14,18 77,29

0'59.31 0'56.56 0'53.40 1'17.66 0'58.60 1'00.92 6'06.45

(6) (2) (3) 2 (20) (12) 2 (12)

89 MALGET Claude LUX
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,99 12,63 11,56 11,36 13,31 12,40

80,24 1216,99 12,63 11,56 11,36 13,31 14,40 80,24

1'24.94 1'03.15 0'57.80 0'56.78 1'06.53 1'01.98 6'31.18

(20) (7) (12) (9) (19) 2 (14)

85 SPÖRRI Brigitte SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 7,20 0,00 11,74 14,01 10,76 10,35 10,75 11,52

80,32 1311,74 14,01 10,76 10,35 10,75 13,52 71,12

0'58.69 1'10.03 0'53.80 0'51.75 0'53.75 0'57.59 5'45.61

 2.00 (5) (16) (5) (1) (6) 2 (5)

116 BRUNEEL Franck Evrard FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,20 0,00 12,27 17,87 11,41 12,23 10,61 12,33

81,91 1412,27 17,87 11,41 14,23 10,61 14,33 80,71

1'01.36 1'29.34 0'57.03 1'01.13 0'53.05 1'01.63 6'23.54

(9) (20) (11) 2 (14) (5) 2 (13)

93 KLINDT Kurt DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,60 0,00 12,65 16,01 11,98 12,36 12,44 13,47

82,51 1512,65 16,01 11,98 14,36 12,44 13,47 80,91

1'03.25 1'20.06 0'59.90 1'01.81 1'02.18 1'07.33 6'34.53

(11) (19) (16) 2 (15) (15) (10)

108 JUNG PIERRE FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,52 12,75 12,40 13,14 12,81 14,58

83,20 1611,52 12,75 12,40 17,14 12,81 16,58 83,20

0'57.62 1'03.75 1'02.00 1'05.68 1'04.05 1'12.88 6'25.98

(4) (8) (18) 4 (18) (16) 2 (21)

91 HENKES Mathias LUX
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,28 14,10 11,84 15,23 13,14 12,07

87,65 1715,28 14,10 11,84 17,23 13,14 14,07 85,65

1'06.38 1'10.50 0'59.20 1'16.13 1'05.69 1'00.37 6'38.27

 2.00 2 (18) (17) (14) 2 (19) (17) 2 (11)

99 GUERRA Giovanni FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,23 15,41 13,60 14,72 17,21 15,52

92,68 1814,23 15,41 13,60 16,72 17,21 15,52 92,68

1'11.14 1'17.06 1'08.00 1'13.59 1'26.04 1'17.58 7'33.41

(17) (18) (21) 2 (17) (21) (17)

2With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE:DATE: 18/04/09



Neewiller CAIB 2009

NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

88 VAN VRECKHEM Freddy BEL
7,60 0,00 0,00 6,40 0,00 11,87 13,77 11,90 11,99 11,96 14,37

93,86 1911,87 13,77 11,90 13,99 11,96 16,37 79,86

0'59.34 1'08.87 0'59.50 0'59.94 0'59.81 1'11.86 6'19.32

(7) (15) (15) 2 (10) (13) 2 (19)

87 VAN HAUWERMEIREN BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 12,12 13,51 11,64 15,56 11,17 11,29

102,29 2032,12 13,51 11,64 15,56 11,17 11,29 95,29

1'00.62 1'07.53 0'58.20 1'17.81 0'55.83 0'56.44 6'16.43

20 (21) (13) (13) (16) (10) (1)

90 THEISEN Marc LUX
0,00 0,00 0,00 6,60 0,80 15,72 19,73 13,20 18,60 16,34 15,34

106,33 2115,72 19,73 13,20 18,60 16,34 15,34 98,93

1'18.58 1'38.66 1'06.00 1'33.00 1'21.72 1'16.68 8'14.64

(19) (21) (20) (21) (20) (16)

6 HORSE TEAM

107 HORDE Anthony FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 17,57 13,98 12,60 14,99 14,64 13,26

92,04 117,57 13,98 12,60 14,99 14,64 15,26 89,04

1'27.83 1'09.90 1'03.00 1'14.97 1'13.22 1'06.28 7'15.20

(6) (1) (3) (2) (2) 2 (1)

105 VON STEIN Georg GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,60 0,00 13,99 15,56 12,80 15,61 15,06 14,80

93,42 213,99 15,56 12,80 15,61 15,06 16,80 89,82

1'09.97 1'17.78 1'04.00 1'18.06 1'15.29 1'13.99 7'19.09

(1) (2) (4) (4) (3) 2 (4)

106 MARTIN Fabrice FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,20 0,00 19,19 15,65 12,40 16,73 13,80 13,38

95,34 319,19 15,65 12,40 18,73 13,80 15,38 95,14

1'35.93 1'18.25 1'02.00 1'23.63 1'09.01 1'06.90 7'35.72

(7) (3) (1) 2 (7) (1) 2 (2)

102 KNODEL Volker Tobias GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,60 0,00 15,75 19,12 12,40 13,41 17,02 14,37

99,67 415,75 19,12 12,40 15,41 17,02 16,37 96,07

1'18.77 1'35.62 1'02.00 1'07.06 1'25.08 1'11.83 7'40.36

(2) (7) (1) 2 (3) (5) 2 (3)

103 MAAS Peter GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,40 0,00 17,10 17,82 14,60 14,69 18,68 15,61

100,91 517,10 17,82 14,60 14,69 18,68 17,61 100,51

1'25.51 1'29.12 1'13.00 1'13.47 1'33.39 1'18.07 8'12.56

(4) (5) (6) (1) (7) 2 (5)

104 UTZ Sascha GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,61 18,53 15,20 16,34 16,16 18,07

104,92 616,61 18,53 15,20 18,34 16,16 20,07 104,92

1'23.07 1'32.66 1'16.00 1'21.71 1'20.81 1'30.34 8'24.59

(3) (6) (7) 2 (6) (4) 2 (7)

109 BASTY lOUIS FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,40 0,00 17,45 16,92 14,20 15,13 19,42 19,01

127,51 717,45 16,92 14,20 17,13 39,42 19,01 124,11

1'27.23 1'24.59 1'11.00 1'15.63 1'37.09 1'35.03 8'30.57

(5) (4) (5) 2 (5) 20 (8) (6)

100 JOERGENSEN Knud DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,80 24,11 27,46 18,60 24,15 18,63 19,76

139,50 824,11 27,46 20,60 24,15 18,63 21,76 136,70

2'00.55 2'17.28 1'33.00 2'00.75 1'33.13 1'38.81 11'03.52

(8) (8) 2 (8) (8) (6) 2 (8)
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